
Finolhu Mojito
Infused rum, mango, fresh mint, mint 
syrup and top up with soda water

Baa Baa Black Sheep
Espresso, Kahlua, Baileys, fresh milk

Slippery Señorita 
White wine, gin, rosemary syrup, mandarin 
liqueur and lemonade

Passion Me Up
Vodka, passion fruit, apple juice, sweet and sour syrup 

White Sands
Infused tequila, ginger, sweet and sour syrup, Triple Sec, 
Blue Curacao and lemonade 

Red Lips
Red wine, mango juice, pineapple juice, cinnamon syrup, 
ginger ale 

All-Inclusive Selection 
Guests on All Inclusive Package are entitled to 25% discount from the Premium and Exclusive Beverage Selections.  

Please note that the menu is subject to change according to the outlets

Signature Cocktails $19

Classic Cocktails $19 

Long Island Iced Tea 
Manhattan 
Margarita 
Black Russian 
Mint Julep 
Brandy Alexander 
Classic Mojito 
Caipirinha 
Moscow Mule 
Negroni  
Pina Colada 
Boston Tea Party 
Blue Hawaiian 
Old Fashioned

Cosmopolitan  
Pimm’s Cup  
Rusty Nail  
Cuba Libre  
Sidecar  
Daiquiri 
Dry Martini  
Tequila Sunrise 
Gin Fizz  
Gimlet 
Rum Punch 
Vanilla Passion Martini 
Caipiroska 



Ginger Beer 
Ginger Ale 
Tonic Water 
Soda Water 

Pineapple 
Mango 
Apple 

Mocktails $13 

Mango Tango
Fresh mang o, mango juice, sweet and sour 
syrup and lemonade

Pandan Sling
Pand an syrup, ginger, pineapple, fresh milk 

Jack Frosties
Crème  de menthe green, espresso, fresh milk, 
strawberry, raspberry

Bahama Mama
Coconut, banana, mango juice, grenadine syrup 

Happy Finolhu
Earl G rey tea, blueberries, cinnamon, sweet and 
sour syrup

Cooling Boost
Cucu mber, fresh watermelon, ginger juice 

Lychee Cooler
Passion fruit, lychee, sweet  and sour syrup and 
lemonade

All-Inclusive Selection 

Guests on All Inclusive Package are entitled to 25% discount from the Premium and Exclusive 
Beverage Selections.   

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Soft-drinks $6 
Coca-Cola 
Coke Zero 
Sprite 
Fanta Orange 

Juices $6 
Orange
Guava 
Cranberry 
Tomato

Teas & Infusion $6 
Black Tea
English Breakfast I Brilliant Breakfast I 
Supreme Ceylon Single Origin I Darjeeling I 
Earl Grey I Dombagastalawa Single Estate 
FBOP 

Green Tea
Ceylon Green Tea I Sencha Green I Fragrant 
Jasmine I Moroccan Mint I Oolong

Infusion
Pure Chamomile Flowers I Organic Rooibos I 
Pure Peppermint I Natural Verbena I         
Rose with French Vanilla

Coffee $6 
Americano I Espresso I Double Espresso I 
Cappuccino I Café Latte I Flat White I 
Ristretto I Latte Macchiatto



$16 

$14

$14

$14 

$14 

$13 

$13

$14 

All spirits are served 30ml

Aperitif 
Aperol, Campari, Dubonnet, 
Pernod, Pimm's, Ricard, 
Martini Blanco, Extra Dry, Rosso 

Gin 
 Beefeater, Gordons, Bombay Sapphire 

Rum 
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Oro, 
Captain Morgan  

Vodka
Russian Standard, Zubrowka, Absolut,   
Absolut Citron, Stolichnaya, Smirnoff,  
Smirnoff Raspberry 

All-Inclusive Selection 
Guests on All Inclusive Package are entitled to 25% discount from the Premium and Exclusive 

Beverage Selections.  

Whisky / Whiskey
Blended Scotch
The Famous Grouse, Grants 
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Black & White 

Single Malt
Glenfiddich 12 Years old 

Irish & Canadian Whiskey
Jameson, Canadian Club 

Bourbon / Tennessee Whiskey
Jim Beam, Jack Daniel's

Cognac
Courvoisier VS, St. Remy, Remy Martin VS

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver, Sauza Gold

Liquor & Digestif  
Averna, Fernet Branca, Sambuca, Malibu



$15 
$15 
$15 
$15 

$15 
$15 

$15 
$15 
$15 
$15 

$15 
$15 
$15 

$18 

$15 
$15 

$15 

Red Wine
2017 Merlot, Polero Indomita, Chile  
2016 Pinot Noir, Peter Meyer, Germany  
2018 Shiraz, Deakin Estate, Australia  
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon Polero 
Indomita, Chile
2017 Sangiovese Rubicone Soledoro, Italy 

Dessert Wine 50ml 
2016 Petit Guiraud Saternes, France 

Sherry 50ml
Sandeman Medium 
Sandeman Dry 

Grappa 
Prosecco

$15 

All-Inclusive Selection 

Guests on All Inclusive Package are entitled to 25% discount from the Premium and Exclusive Beverage
Selections. 

Beer
Draft - Tiger 330ml
Bottle - Carlsberg, Tiger, San Miguel 330ml        
Can - Lion, Budweiser 330ml

Wine by the glass 150ml

Sparkling
NV Bianca Nera, Spumante Prosecco, Italy 
NV Feist Belmont, Germany

Sparkling Rosé
NV  Charles de Fere Rose, France 
NV Schwansee Blanc de Noir Rose, Germany

White Wine
2017 Pinot Grigio, Vivolo, Italy 
2018 Moscato, Deakin Estate, Australia  
2017 Chardonnay, Spring Fever Langmeil, Australia 
2017 Riesling, Peter Meyer, Germany 
2018 Sauvignon Blanc, Rongopai, New Zealand

Rosé Wine
2018 Lutzville, Shiraz, South Africa
2018 Maison, Fortant, France
2018 La Colonia, Rosado, Argentina

$8 

$18 

$8
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