

Guests on All Inclusive Package are entitled to 25% discount from the Premium and Exclusive Beverage Selections.

Please note that the menu is subject to change according to the outlets

Signature Cocktails \$19

Finolhu Mojito

Infused rum, mango, fresh mint, mint syrup and top up with soda water

Baa Baa Black Sheep

Espresso, Kahlua, Baileys, fresh milk

Slippery Señorita

White wine, gin, rosemary syrup, mandarin liqueur and lemonade

Passion Me Up

Vodka, passion fruit, apple juice, sweet and sour syrup

White Sands

Infused tequila, ginger, sweet and sour syrup, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao and lemonade

Red Lips

Red wine, mango juice, pineapple juice, cinnamon syrup, ginger ale

Classic Cocktails \$19

Long Island Iced Tea

Manhattan

Margarita

Black Russian

Mint Julep

Brandy Alexander

Classic Mojito

Caipirinha

Moscow Mule

Negroni

Pina Colada

Boston Tea Party

Blue Hawaiian

Old Fashioned

Cosmopolitan

Pimm's Cup Rusty Nail

Cuba Libre

Sidecar

Daiquiri

Dry Martini

Tequila Sunrise

Gin Fizz

Gimlet

Rum Punch





Guests on All Inclusive Package are entitled to 25% discount from the Premium and Exclusive Beverage Selections.

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Mocktails \$13

Mango Tango

Fresh mango, mango juice, sweet and sour syrup and lemonade

Pandan Sling

Pandan syrup, ginger, pineapple, fresh milk

Jack Frosties

Crème de menthe green, espresso, fresh milk, strawberry, raspberry

Bahama Mama

Coconut, banana, mango juice, grenadine syrup

Happy Finolhu

Earl Grey tea, blueberries, cinnamon, sweet and sour syrup

Cooling Boost

Cucumber, fresh watermelon, ginger juice

Lychee Cooler

Passion fruit, lychee, sweet and sour syrup and lemonade

Soft-drinks \$6

Coca-Cola Ginger Beer Coke Zero Ginger Ale Tonic Water Sprite Fanta Orange Soda Water

Juices \$6

Orange Pineapple Guava Mango Cranberry **Apple Tomato**

Teas & Infusion \$6

Black Tea

English Breakfast I Brilliant Breakfast I Supreme Ceylon Single Origin I Darjeeling I Earl Grey I Dombagastalawa Single Estate **FBOP**

Green Tea

Ceylon Green Tea I Sencha Green I Fragrant Jasmine I Moroccan Mint I Oolong

Infusion

Pure Chamomile Flowers I Organic Rooibos I Pure Peppermint I Natural Verbena I Rose with French Vanilla

Coffee \$6

Americano I Espresso I Double Espresso I Cappuccino I Café Latte I Flat White I





Guests on All Inclusive Package are entitled to 25% discount from the Premium and Exclusive Beverage Selections.

All spirits are served 30ml		Whisky / Whiskey	\$14
Aperitif Aperol, Campari, Dubonnet, Pernod, Pimm's, Ricard, Martini Blanco, Extra Dry, Rosso Gin Beefeater, Gordons, Bombay Sapphire	\$13	Blended Scotch The Famous Grouse, Grants Johnnie Walker Red Label, Black & White	
		Single Malt Glenfiddich 12 Years old	
	\$14	Frish & Canadian Whiskey Jameson, Canadian Club	
Rum Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Oro, Captain Morgan Vodka	\$14	Bourbon / Tennessee Whiskey Jim Beam, Jack Daniel's	
	\$14	Cognac Courvoisier VS, St. Remy, Remy Martin VS	\$16
Russian Standard, Zubrowka, Absolut, Absolut Citron, Stolichnaya, Smirnoff, Smirnoff Raspberry		Tequila Jose Cuervo Silver, Sauza Gold	\$14
		Liquor & Digestif Averna Fernet Branca Sambuca Malibu	\$13





Guests on All Inclusive Package are entitled to 25% discount from the Premium and Exclusive Beverage Selections.

Beer	\$8	Red Wine	
Draft - Tiger 330ml Bottle - Carlsberg, Tiger, San Miguel 330ml Can - Lion, Budweiser 330ml		2017 Merlot, Polero Indomita, Chile 2016 Pinot Noir, Peter Meyer, Germany 2018 Shiraz, Deakin Estate, Australia	\$1! \$1! \$1!
Wine by the glass 150ml		2017 Cabernet Sauvignon Polero Indomita, Chile	\$15
Sparkling		2017 Sangiovese Rubicone Soledoro, Italy	\$15
NV Bianca Nera, Spumante Prosecco, Italy NV Feist Belmont, Germany	\$15 \$15	Dessert Wine 50ml	\$18
Sparkling Rosé		2016 Petit Guiraud Saternes, France	
NV Charles de Fere Rose, France NV Schwansee Blanc de Noir Rose, Germany	\$15 \$15	Sherry 50ml Sandeman Medium Sandeman Dry	\$8
White Wine 2017 Pinot Grigio, Vivolo, Italy 2018 Moscato, Deakin Estate, Australia 2017 Chardonnay, Spring Fever Langmeil, Australia 2017 Riesling, Peter Meyer, Germany 2018 Sauvignon Blanc, Rongopai, New Zealand	\$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15	Grappa Prosecco	\$18
Rosé Wine 2018 Lutzville, Shiraz, South Africa 2018 Maison, Fortant, France 2018 La Colonia, Rosado, Argentina	\$15 \$15 \$15		

